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Weekly Halls 

Served during term at 7pm. Open to all College Members & guests (booking required). 

Week Date Hall Theme Dress Code Price 

1 Tues 15 Oct Tapas Hall Daily wear & 
Gowns 
 
Wine bottles may 
be purchased at 
the time of 
booking  
(see T&C’s for 
price options) 
 
2/3 courses 
Waitress served 

JM & Ox Uni 
Student guests 
£15.45 
 
JM non-OU 
guests £18.50 
 
SM & Guests 
£20.65 

2 Tues 22 Oct Diwali Hall 

3 Tues 29 Oct Halloween Hall 

4 Tues 5 Nov Bonfire Hall 

5 Tues 12 Nov Autumn Hall 

6 Tues 19 Nov Street Food Hall 

7 Tues 26 Nov Thanksgiving Hall 

8 Tues 3 Dec St Andrew’s Hall 

9 Tues 10 Dec Christmas Hall  

Dinners 

Drinks in Common Room at 7pm, Dinner in Hall at 7.30pm. Reserved Entry 

2 Wed 23 Oct 
18:15 for drinks  
18:45 for dinner 

Governing Body 
Dinner 

Gowns  By invitation 
only. (Free) 

3 Mon 28 Oct 
 

Junior Members’  
Welcome Dinner 1 
 

Daily Wear & 
Gowns 
 

By invitation 
only. (Free) 
 

4 Mon 4 Nov  
 

Junior Members’  
Welcome Dinner 2 
 

Daily Wear & 
Gowns 
 

By invitation 
only. (Free) 
 

5 Mon 11 Nov 
 

Junior Members’  
Welcome Dinner 3 

Daily Wear & 
Gowns 

By invitation 
only. (Free) 

7 Fri 29 Nov †Founders’ Feast Black Tie & 
Gowns 
(no guests) 

JM see below 
£40.45 SM  
£18.50 Wine 

 

 

 

Hall Lunches 
Served weekdays from 12noon (last orders 1:30pm) Booking Required 

 Mon 2 Sept First College Lunch JM: £7.45 / JM Guest  
(Ox Uni): £12.25 /  

JM Guest (Overseas Uni &  
non-student) £14.80 

All other College Members  
and guests £16.05 

Alumni: £16.05 

 
Thurs 12 Dec 
(one sitting)  

Traditional Christmas Lunch 
(no guests)  

 Thurs 19 Dec Last College Lunch 

Special Dinners 

Drinks in Common Room at 7pm, Dinner in Hall at 7:30pm. Open to all College members & guest. 

Week Date Dinner Dress Code Price  

2 Fri 25 Oct Special Dinner  
(4 course) 

Lounge Suits  £28.88 Student 
£34.65 SM 
£18.85 Wine 

4 Fri 8 Nov Special Dinner  
(4 course) 

Lounge Suits   £28.88 Student 
£34.65 SM 
£18.85 Wine 

6 Fri 22 Nov Special Dinner  
(4 course) 

Lounge Suits   £28.88Student 
£34.65 SM 
£18.85 Wine 

8 Fri 6 Dec Black Tie Special 
Dinner (4 course & 
Champagne) 

Black Tie only 
 
 

£32.92 Student 
£ 39.50 SM 
£ 19.55 Wine    

9 Fri 13 Dec 
 

Christmas Special 
Dinner  
(4 course) 

Lounge 
Suits/Christmas 
Jumper 

£28.88 Student 
£34.65 SM 
£18.85 Wine 

10 Wed 18 Dec The St Cross 
Christmas Tasting 

Lounge Suits £43.79 Student 
£52.54 SM 
£21.80 Wine 

Matriculation & Degree Day 

Date Time Ceremony Dress Code 
Sat 19 Oct 08:00 Matriculation Sub Fusc 
Sat 16 Nov 10:30 Graduation Fully Booked 
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Booking Terms and Conditions: 

• All members must present their St Cross College ID Card upon entry to all events.  

• All bookings for dining events should be made online: St Cross Meal booking. 

• On Wed 2 October at 8.30am bookings will open for Halls week 1-5, Specials dinners (25 
Oct, 8 Nov, 22 Nov & Founders Feast 29 Nov). 

• On Mon 11 November 8.30am bookings will open for Halls week 6-9, Special Dinner (6, 
13 & 18 Dec). 

• All bookings must be paid for at time of purchase. All prices include VAT where applicable. 
No VAT chargeable on student catering. 

• If you are unable to attend a dinner and wish to sell your ticket to another student please 
email Justyna events.assistant@stx.ox.ac.uk with new attendee details & any dietary 
requirements. 

Fellows: 
• Priority booking is now available to all Fellows prior to the bookings opening.  

Please email Justyna at events.assistant@stx.ox.ac.uk with your dinner choices before  
 Wed 2 October 2024 at 8am. 

• GB Fellows are entitled to 2 free dinners per term. 

Halls: 
• Bookings close each Friday at 10am. Cancellations after this time are charged. 

• There is no seating plan available for Halls. 

• Wine bottles must be purchased at the time of booking. Please choose between: 
House White & Red Wine at £12. Marcel Martin Chardonnay & Paparuda Pinot Noir at £14. 

Dinners & Special Dinners: 
• Bookings close 10am one week prior to event. Cancellations after this time are charged. 

• Only one Special Dinner booking per term is permitted. Extra bookings will be cancelled. 

• Feast – One booking per member and no guests allowed. 

• Junior Members are entitled to one discounted Feast place per academic year at £20.00. 
Any further Feast bookings will be charged at £33.79 (plus £18.50 for alcohol). 

• Wine is sold as “paired with meal” for Special Dinners, Feasts, and Tasting Dinner & 
Governing Body Dinner. 

• Any student that cancels/fails to attend a Special Dinner will be precluded from any 
future Special Dinners for the term.  

Guests: 
• Members can bring 3 guests for the Halls, Special Dinners and Tasting Dinner. 

• Members must inform Events of dietary requirements & names 48hrs prior to event. 

• College Dinners are for adults only. Children under 14 are not permitted. 

• St Cross Members must meet guests at Porters Lodge and guests must be accompanied 
by a member at all times. It is forbidden to sell member tickets to non-St Cross members.  

 
 

Social & Cultural Events 

 Tue 24 September 

16:00-17:30 
Early Starters Tea 

Common Room 

Daily wear  

-1 Wed 3 Oct 
11:00 

Sustainability Fair  
Hall 

Daily Wear  

0 Wed 9 Oct 

10:00  

St Cross Fresher’s 

Fair 

Common Room 

Daily wear New Students 

1 Thurs 10 Oct 
11:00 – 12:00 

University Fresher’s 
Fair  

Daily wear New Students 

3 Sat 2 Nov 

12:30pm 
Audrey Blackman 

Society Lunch 

Drinks 

Smart casual By invitation only 

 TBC Scholars Meet & 

Greet 
Smart casual By invitation only 

5 Thurs 14 Nov  
18:00 

Wine Tasting  Daily wear £20.00 

9 Tues 10 Dec  

18:00 

19:00 

 

Carol Service, Pusey 

House 

Chapel Service 

Mulled Wine & Mince 

Pies, Common Room 

Daily wear 

 

 

 

Free 

 

 

 Wed 11 Dec 
16:00 

Family Christmas 

Event 

Available to College 

members with 

children 

Daily Wear and 
Christmas 

Jumper 

Free  

 

https://api.getspoonfed.com/1424/baxterstorey-oxford-st-cross/?__s=53782818&__k=bdf797ddc6af4d5daf981171c6f1ffa4
mailto:events.assistant@stx.ox.ac.uk
mailto:events.assistant@stx.ox.ac.uk
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College Committee Meetings - All meetings will take place in Ian Skipper Room unless stated otherwise   

Week Date Time Committee 

0 
  

Mon 7 Oct 
  

Wed 9 Oct 

10:00 
13:30 
13:00 

Wine Committee  
Fellowships Committee 
Nominating Committee in St Cross Room 

1 Mon 14 Oct 
Tues 15 Oct 

  
Wed 16 Oct 

  

Thurs 17 Oct 

11:30 
13:30 
18:00 

  13:30 
   

11:00 

Finance Committee  
Common Room Committee  
Student Representative Committee 
Executive Committee in St Cross Room 
(Bursars’ Report, Senior Tutor (AA&P)’s Report, Academic Registrar’s Report, CRC Report, Junior Members’ Report, Deans’ Report, Fellowships Committee Report, 

Governing Body Agenda) 
Estates Committee 

2 Wed 23 Oct 17:15 Governing Body Meeting and Dinner in St Cross Room 
3 Tues 29 Oct 18:00 Student Representative Committee 

4 Tues 5 Nov 
Thurs 7 Nov 

13:30 
14:00 

Common Room Committee 
Sports Committee 

5 Mon 11 Nov 
Tues 12 Nov 
Wed 13 Nov 

  

Thurs 14 Nov 

12:00 
18:00 
13:30 

  

  19:00 

Fellowships Committee in St Cross Room 
Student Representative Committee 
Executive Committee in St Cross Room 
(Bursars’ Report, Senior Tutor (AA&P)’s Report, Academic Committee Report, Scholarships Committee Report, CRC Report, Junior Members’ Report, Fellowships 

Committee Report, GB Agenda) 
Student Association 

6 Tues 19 Nov 11:00 Equality & Welfare Committee in St Cross Room 

7 Tues 26 Nov 
Wed 27 Nov 
Thurs 28 Nov 

18:00 
13:45 
13:00 

Student Representative Committee 
Governing Body in St Cross Room 
Scholarships and Academic Committee in St Cross Room 

8 Tues 3 Dec 
Thurs 5 Dec 

13:30 
13:30 

Common Room Committee 
Art Committee in St Cross Room 

9 Wed 11 Dec 13:30 
  

Executive Committee in St Cross Room 
(Bursars’ Report, Academic Registrar’s Report, Art Committee Report, CRC Report, Junior Members’ Report) 


